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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Zhao5035
Airborne

9.600 9.450 9.7259.125 37.900
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Ananya Narayan5022
Gold Star

9.550 9.075 9.6009.200 37.425
2 7T 2 3 2 

2 

Caelan Nash5019
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.400 9.7258.675 37.200
4T 2 14 1T 3 

3 

Jane Kim5015
West Valley

9.400 8.775 9.4009.425 37.000
4T 11 1 5T 4 

4 

Teresa Tao5024
Gold Star

9.025 9.150 9.5509.175 36.900
14 6 3 4 5 

5 

Luann Zhang5070
Peninsula

9.200 9.075 9.4009.075 36.750
10 7T 5T 5T 6 

6 

Kelsey Elo5020
CSC - Great Oaks

9.425 9.300 9.0008.900 36.625
3 3T 8 16 7 

7 

Isabel Solis5061
Elite

9.350 9.300 9.2008.750 36.600
7 3T 11T 7T 8 

8 

Amrita KhunKhun5012
Top Flight

9.375 8.475 9.1759.075 36.100
6 14T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Gwen Parry5030
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.200 9.2008.550 36.025
12 5 16 7T 10T

10T

Kira Ortuno5043
Clovis

9.050 8.850 9.1758.950 36.025
13 9T 7 9T 10T

10T

Sia Aggarwal5021
Gold Star

9.000 8.850 9.1758.700 35.725
15T 9T 13 9T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Bradley5041
Clovis

9.250 8.475 9.0508.825 35.600
8T 14T 9 14T 13 

13 

Audrey Horn5068
Lee's United

9.125 8.500 9.1008.800 35.525
11 13 10 12T 14 

14 

Faith Freeman5014
USA Sports-Hollister

8.825 8.575 8.8508.650 34.900
17 12 15 17 15 

15 

Maya Garcia5045
Menlo Sparks

8.725 8.075 9.1008.750 34.650
18 16 11T 12T 16 

16 

Emillie Guzman5004
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.050 9.0508.500 34.600
15T 17 17 14T 17 

17 

Lola  Wynn5044
Clovis

9.250 7.750 8.7757.875 33.650
8T 18 18 18 18 

18 
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